4 =

Soups

Cream of Tomato Soup
Tamatar Dhaniya Ka Shorba
Veg Manchow Soup

Veg Sweet Corn Soup

Veg Hot & Sour Soup

Veg Lemon Coriander Soup
Veg Clear Soup

Chicken Clear Soup
Chicken Lemon Coriander
Chicken Manchow Soup
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup
Chicken Hot & Sour Soup
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Sides & Salads
Roasted Papad (2pcs) 79
Masala Papad (2pcs) 119
Green Salad 169
Mix Veg Pakoda 269
Paneer Pakoda 269
Chinese Bhel 319

Potato Corner

French Fries

269
Peri Peri Fries 279
Cheese Loaded Fries 319
Potato Wedges 319
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Pizza & Pasta

Cheese Garlic Bread
Exotica Veggie Garlic Bread

Pasta Alfredo (White)
Pasta Arrabiata (Red)
Pasta Pink Sauce

Margherita Pizza

OTC Pizza

Corn Mushroom Pizza
Pizza De Grande
Paneer Tikka Pizza

Chicken Tikka Pizza

\_

399
429

449
449
449

499
499
549
949
949

949




/ Veg Starters \

Tikkas & Kebabs
Malai Paneer Tikka (8pcs) 499
Masala Paneer Tikka (8pcs) 499
Achari Paneer Tikka (8pcs) 499
Hariyali Paneer Tikka (8pcs) 499
Paneer Tikka Platter (12pcs) 649
Spicy Tandoori Dimsums 399
Chatpata Pineapple Tikka 399
Masala Chaap Tikka 459
Hariyali Chaap Tikka 459
Malai Chaap Tikka 459
Achari Chaap Tikka 459
Chaap Tikka Platter 549
Mushroom Tikka 399
Veg Tikka Platter (12pcs) 649
Stuffed Exotic Veggies Kebab 499
Crispy Crunchy Corn 459
Cheese Corn Balls 479
Hara Bhara Kebab 449
Dahi Ke Kebab 459

Qﬁ Ke Sholey 479/
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Chinese Wok

Veg Spring Roll
Honey Chilly Potato

Chi
Chi
Chi

li Mushroom
li Paneer (Dry/Gravy)
li Chaap

Veg Salt & Pepper

Veg Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)
Veg Hakka Noodles

Veg Singaporean Noodles
Veg Chilli Garlic Noodles
Veg Fried Rice

Veg Singaporean Fried Rice
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice
Roasted Garlic Fried Rice

Exotic Veggies In Hot Garlic Sauce

Sizzlers

Chinese Sizzler
Steaming Sizzler

\___

439
439
459
469
449
439
429
429
429
429
429
429
429
439
459

649
649
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Non Veg Appetizers \

Tandoori Chicken Half 549
Tandoori Chicken Full 999
Afghani Chicken Half 579
Afghani Chicken Full 999
Chicken Tikka 669
Chicken Malai Tikka 669
Jungli Murg Tikka 669
Chicken Kali Mirch Tikka 669
Chicken Seekh Kebab 579
Mutton Seekh Kebab 649
Non Veg Platter (12pcs) 999
Chicken Lollipop 639
Chilli Chicken 639
Chicken Manchurian 639
Butter Garlic Chicken 639
Lemon Chicken 639
Chicken Hakka Noodles 479
Chicken Hot Garlic Noodles 479
Chicken Fried Rice 479
Singaporean Chicken Fried Rice 479
Egg Fried Rice 439
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/ Indian Main Course \

Paneer Butter Masala 489
Paneer Lababdar 489
Handi Nawabi Paneer 489
Kadhai Paneer 489
Paneer Tikka Masala 489
Paneer Do Pyaza 489
Paneer Makhni 489
Paneer Maithi Malai 489
Matar Mushroom 459
Mushroom Masala 459
Kadhai Mushroom 459
Mushroom Do Pyaza 459
Chaap Do Pyaza 459
Chaap Kali Mirch 459
Tawa Chaap 459
Rara Chaap 459
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Indian Main Course

Veg Subz Taka Tak 489
Mix Veg Handi 459
Diwani Handi 459
Veg Jhalfrezi 459
Navratan Korma 459
Subz Nargisi Kofta 469
Malai Kofta 479
Jaipuri Aloo Pyaz Paneer 439
Aloo Gobhi Adarki 439
Kashmiri Bharwa Aloo 449
Chana Masala 439
Dal Heeng Jeera 439
Dal Lahsuni 439
Dal Tadka 439
Dal Dhaba 439
Dal Makhani 439
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/ Non Veg Main Course \

Butter Chicken 739
Kadhai Chicken 739
Chicken Tikka Masala 739
Chicken Tariwala 739
Chicken Do Pyaza 739
Tawa Chicken 739
Chicken Lababdar 739
Murg Bemisaal 779
Mutton Roganjosh 799
Rara Mutton 799
Bombay Keema Masala 799
Classic Mutton Curry 799
Egg Curry 489

\__ J
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Rice & Biryani

Steam Rice 329
Jeera Rice 359
Paneer Peas Pulao 379
Kashmiri Pulao 399
Veg Biryani Charminari with Raita 539
Masala Chaap Biryani with Raita 539
Chicken Biryani with Raita 599
Mutton Biryani with Raita 649

Raita

Boondi Raita 249
Veg Raita 249
Lahsun Palak Ka Raita 269
Pineapple Raita 269
Fruit Cocktail Raita 269
Tadka Raita 269
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Roti/Paratha/Naan \

Tandoori Roti Plain 49
Tandoori Roti Butter 59
Missi Roti 79
Hari Mirchi Ki Roti 89
Jungli Roti 89
Laccha Parantha 99
Plain Naan 119
Butter Naan 119
Garlic Naan 129
Stuffed Naan 129
Spicy Cheese Naan 139
Desserts

Hot Gulab Jamun (2pcs) 149

Ilce Cream (2 Scoops) 159

Hot Gulab Jamun w/Vanilla 239

Kulfi 129

Sizzling Choco Brownie

With Ice Cream 299

Water
wckaged Drinking Water MRP/




